July 30, 2024

Third Year (Semester V) Bachelor of Science in Laboratory Medicine (B.Sc. Lab Med)

Theory and Practical/Viva-voce Examination for Bachelor of Science in Laboratory Medicine
(B.Sc. Lab Med) III year (Semester V) students will be held according to the following Schedule:

Office of the Controller of Examinations

Kathmandu University

University Examination Schedule

Theory Examination

for

August 2024

Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Dhulikhel

Time: 10:00 A.M.

Date Days Subject

August 16, 2024 Friday Clinical Biochemistry I (LMED 301)

August 18, 2024 Sunday Clinical Microbiology I (Bacteriology) (LMED 302)
August 20, 2024 Tuesday Hematology I (LMED 303)

August 22, 2024 Thursday Histology & Cytology I (LMED 304)

August 25, 2024 Sunday Preventive Medicine & First Aid (LMED 305)

Practical Examination
Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Dhulikhel
Time: 9:00 A.M. Onwards

Date Days Subject Group
August 26, 2024 | Monday Clinical Biochemistry Laboratory I (LMED 306) | All
August 27, 2024 | Tuesday Clinical Microbiology Laboratory I (LMED 307) | All
August 28, 2024 | Wednesday | Hematology Laboratory I (LMED 308) All
August 29, 2024 | Thursday Histology & Cytology Laboratory I (LMED 309) | All
August 30, 2024 | Friday Clinical Laboratory Practicum I (LMED 310) All
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